

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 23489-23493/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WP No.292/2008, WP No.293/2008, WP No.1384/2010, WP No.3/2011, WP No.904/2011 dated 21/11/2011 in WP No.292/2008, WP No.293/2008, WP No.1384/2010, WP No.3/2011, WP No.904/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S COAL PRODUCT INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG, U.P.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay,  
as also on the special leave petitions.

Let this matter be heard along with S.L.P.(C) Nos.31530-31532 of 2011.

| (Chetan Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Juginder Kaur)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|