

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12967-12988/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WPT No.13/2011,WPT
No.142/2011,WPT No.549/2011,WPT No.699/2011,WPT No.797/2011,WPT
No.880/2011,WPT No.886/2011,WPT No.965/2011,WPT No.983/2011,WPT
No.990/2011,WPT No.996/2011,WPT No.1034/2011,WPT No.1047/2011,WPT
No.1058/2011,WPT No.1082/2011,WPT No.1101/2011,WPT No.1139/2011,WPT
No.1167/2011,WPT No.1202/2011,WPT No.1283/2011,WPT No.6736/2011,WPT
No.20885/2011 dated 21/11/2011 in WPT No.13/2011,WPT No.142/2011,WPT
No.549/2011,WPT No.699/2011,WPT No.797/2011,WPT No.880/2011,WPT
No.886/2011,WPT No.965/2011,WPT No.983/2011,WPT No.990/2011,WPT
No.996/2011,WPT No.1034/2011,WPT No.1047/2011,WPT No.1058/2011,WPT
No.1082/2011,WPT No.1101/2011,WPT No.1139/2011,WPT No.1167/2011,WPT
No.1202/2011,WPT No.1283/2011,WPT No.6736/2011,WPT No.20885/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNEEL KUMAR SHARMA ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file lengthy list of
dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,AAG
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay K. Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Sagar Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with SLP (C) No.11367 of 2007.

|(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

| (S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master

